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ANTI-SURGE THICK FILM RESISTOR
ANTI-SURGE, HIGH POWER 
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SURGE VOLTAGE CAPABILITY

APPLICATIONS
SPACE SAVING
Component count and board space 

POWER RATING

500 V

1200 V

2000 V

2500 V
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